
Día Hora Mesa 1 ASOC 1 2 3 Ptos. Pos.

1-3 1 3 3 4 1

1-2 2 0 3 3 2

2-3 3 0 0 2 3

Día Hora Mesa 2 ASOC 1 2 3 Ptos. Pos.

1-3 1 3 3 4 1

1-2 2 0 2 2 3

2-3 3 0 3 3 2

Día Hora Mesa 3 ASOC 1 2 3 Ptos. Pos.

1-3 1 3 3 4 1

1-2 2 0 3 3 2

2-3 3 0 2 2 3

Día Hora Mesa 4 ASOC 1 2 3 Ptos. Pos.

2-3 1 3 3 4 1

1-3 2 1 3 3 2

1-2 3 1 2 2 3

Día Hora Mesa 5 ASOC 1 2 3 Ptos. Pos.

1-3 1 3 3 4 1

1-2 2 1 3 3 2

2-3 3 1 0 2 3

Día Hora Mesa 6 ASOC 1 2 3 Ptos. Pos.

2-3 1 3 3 4 1

1-3 2 0 3 3 2

1-2 3 0 1 2 3

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30 7

SANCHEZ, A. / CASAL, O. (FET)

KANIUKA, A. / MARTINEZ ALCALDE, E. (FAT)

GIROLAMI, S. / MANSILLA, M. (SFE)

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30 6

KIERZKOWSKI, G. / MAGGI, S. (SFE)

MAMONE, M. / KAMIDA, D. (FET)

PEREZ, M. / FRADKIN, I. (FET)

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30 5

ESPINA DE LA FUENTE, T. / GIBO, N. (FET-CHA)

CAMINITI, R. / BUGLIOT, I. (SFE)

PEÑATE, T. / PAIS, G. (FET)

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30

MOLEDA, D. / PALOU, P. (URU)

RAJMIL, B. / GREGORINI, E. (SFE)

GARCIA, L. / PAZ, F. (FET)

GRUPOS DOBLES TODO COMPETIDOR CABALLEROS

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30

GALVANO, N. / RAJMIL, D. (SFE)

GUILLEN RAMIREZ, J. / PARINELLI, D. (FET)

FERREYRA, D. / SCAPINARDI, E. (ERI-CBA)

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30 8

MAMMELLA, S. / RAJMIL, M. (SFE)

ROMERO, S. / SZEINFAIN, T. (FET)

PAMPARAS, T. / MALDONADO, R. (FET)
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GRUPOS DOBLES TODO COMPETIDOR CABALLEROS

Día Hora Mesa 7 ASOC 1 2 3 Ptos. Pos.

1-3 1 3 3 4 1

1-2 2 0 3 3 2

2-3 3 0 0 2 3

Día Hora Mesa 8 ASOC 1 2 3 Ptos. Pos.

2-3 1 3 3 4 1

1-3 2 0 3 3 2

1-2 3 0 1 2 3

Día Hora Mesa 9 ASOC 1 2 3 Ptos. Pos.

1-3 1 3 3 4 1

1-2 2 1 3 3 2

2-3 3 0 2 2 3

Día Hora Mesa 10 ASOC 1 2 3 Ptos. Pos.

1-3 1 2 3 3 2

1-2 2 3 3 4 1

2-3 3 0 0 2 3

Día Hora Mesa 11 ASOC 1 2 3 Ptos. Pos.

1-3 1 3 3 4 1

1-2 2 0 3 3 2

2-3 3 0 0 2 3

Día Hora Mesa 12 ASOC 1 2 3 4 Ptos. Pos.

1-3

2-4
1 3 3 3 6 1

1-2

3-4
2 0 3 3 5 2

1-4

2-3
3 0 0 3 4 3

4 0 0 1 3 4

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30 9

POLITTI, G. / MORRAZO, A. (FET)

PEREZ, A. / ROMERO, E. (FAT)

ZALTRON, F. / ECHARTE, S. (SFE)

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30 10

MORSINO, N. / SAVANCO, M. (SFE-NQN)

DI GIROLAMO, B. / MOLINA, J. (FET)

ANDRADE, F. / POTENZA, N. (FET) 

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30 11

LAGO, P. / RODRIGUEZ, F. (URU)

LESCANO, R. / ALVAREZ, F. (FET)

COPPARONI, D. / MUSTILLO, J. (SFE)

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30 12

BELOQUI, R. / BRONSTEIN, L. (FET)

PENDINO, M. / PASCUAL, F. (SFE)

SAUL, F. / GARRIDO, E. (FET)

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30 13

RIESTRA DI PIETRO, T. / PONCE DE LEON, N. (SFE)

RODRIGUEZ SCHOELLER, S. / PALAZZO, D. (FET)

MONTI, F. / SCIUME, L. (SLU-FET)

MARTIN MAS, P. / PORCEL, R. (SFE)

GRUPO

3-jun 09:30 14

SASSONE, M. / MARSAGLIA, M. (FET)

SMODLAKA, G. / SAMCZUK, C. (FET-RNG)

VEGA, N. / DEVESA, G. (FET)

Página 2



1 1

2 3

3 3 0

9/16 4 2 0

9/16 5 3 3

6 1 3

7 0

5/8 8 0

5/8 9 3

10 2

11 3 3

9/16 12 0 0

9/16 13 0 3

14 3 0

15 3

3o4 16 3

3o4 17 1

18 3

19 0 0

9/16 20 3 1

9/16 21 0 3

22 3 1

23 3

5/8 24 1

5/8 25 3

26 3

27 3 2

9/16 28 2 0

9/16 29 3 3

30 0 0

31 3

2 32

LLAVE A DOBLES 

16vos 8vos

GALVANO, N. / RAJMIL, D. (SFE)

BYE GALVANO, N. / RAJMIL, D. (SFE)

4tos

ESPINA DE LA FUENTE, T. / GIBO, N. (FET-CHA)

BYE POLITTI, G. / MORRAZO, A. (FET)

POLITTI, G. / MORRAZO, A. (FET)

BELOQUI, R. / BRONSTEIN, L. (FET) BELOQUI, R. / BRONSTEIN, L. (FET)

MAMONE, M. / KAMIDA, D. (FET) GALVANO, N. / RAJMIL, D. (SFE)

RIESTRA DI PIETRO, T. / PONCE DE LEON, N. (SFE) RIESTRA DI PIETRO, T. / PONCE DE LEON, N. (SFE)

KANIUKA, A. / MARTINEZ ALCALDE, E. (FAT) RIESTRA DI PIETRO, T. / PONCE DE LEON, N. (SFE)

MORSINO, N. / SAVANCO, M. (SFE-NQN)

BYE MORSINO, N. / SAVANCO, M. (SFE-NQN)

LESCANO, R. / ALVAREZ, F. (FET) LESCANO, R. / ALVAREZ, F. (FET)

LESCANO, R. / ALVAREZ, F. (FET)SASSONE, M. / MARSAGLIA, M. (FET)

GARCIA, L. / PAZ, F. (FET) ESPINA DE LA FUENTE, T. / GIBO, N. (FET-CHA)

BYE ESPINA DE LA FUENTE, T. / GIBO, N. (FET-CHA)

ROMERO, S. / SZEINFAIN, T. (FET) ROMERO, S. / SZEINFAIN, T. (FET)

ESPINA DE LA FUENTE, T. / GIBO, N. (FET-CHA) FINAL ESPINA DE LA FUENTE, T. / GIBO, N. (FET-CHA)

KIERZKOWSKI, G. / MAGGI, S. (SFE) MOLEDA, D. / PALOU, P. (URU)

BYE KIERZKOWSKI, G. / MAGGI, S. (SFE)

PENDINO, M. / PASCUAL, F. (SFE) KIERZKOWSKI, G. / MAGGI, S. (SFE)

CAMINITI, R. / BUGLIOT, I. (SFE) SANCHEZ, A. / CASAL, O. (FET)

SMODLAKA, G. / SAMCZUK, C. (FET-RNG) SMODLAKA, G. / SAMCZUK, C. (FET-RNG)

MOLEDA, D. / PALOU, P. (URU)

RODRIGUEZ SCHOELLER, S. / PALAZZO, D. (FET) RODRIGUEZ SCHOELLER, S. / PALAZZO, D. (FET)

GUILLEN RAMIREZ, J. / PARINELLI, D. (FET) MAMMELLA, S. / RAJMIL, M. (SFE)

LAGO, P. / RODRIGUEZ, F. (URU) MOLEDA, D. / PALOU, P. (URU)

DI GIROLAMO, B. / MOLINA, J. (FET) LAGO, P. / RODRIGUEZ, F. (URU)

CABALLEROSTODO COMPETIDOR

Semi

RIESTRA DI PIETRO, T. / PONCE DE LEON, N. (SFE)

BYE MOLEDA, D. / PALOU, P. (URU)

MAMMELLA, S. / RAJMIL, M. (SFE)

BYE MAMMELLA, S. / RAJMIL, M. (SFE)

MOLEDA, D. / PALOU, P. (URU)

BYE SANCHEZ, A. / CASAL, O. (FET)

SANCHEZ, A. / CASAL, O. (FET) SANCHEZ, A. / CASAL, O. (FET)

PEREZ, A. / ROMERO, E. (FAT) PENDINO, M. / PASCUAL, F. (SFE)


